o gs®h e

© 0N W

To Change Time

Take the phone off the receiver

Push "9" -> the menu will display

Push "5"

Enter 1234 for the password.

Push 1 for dateftime

Enter new time or date from the keypad.

To Change Bell Schedule

Push “SPKR”

Push “9"

Push “5"

Push "1, 2, 3, 4" -> password
Push 2"
Push*0,7,7,7,7,7,0°
Push “*"

Push “#"

Push “SPKR"




s
e

Normal Dav

ol

Time
8:00
8:13
3:17
9:06
9:10
9:59
10:03
10:52
16:56

I

Teachers to Rooms

Warning Bell

1st Period Begins

End 1st Period

2nd Period Begins

End 2nd Period

3rd Period Begins

End 3rd Period

Sr High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch
Jr High Lunch Ends

Jr High 4th Period Begins
Senior & Junior Lunch
Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch
End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period
5th Period Begins

End 5th Period

Gth Period Begins

End 6th Period

7th Period Begins

End 7th Period

Buses Leave

4

2 Hour Late Start

Time
10:00
10:13
10:17
10:52
10:56
11:20
11:24
11:50
11:54
12:19
12:23
1:12
1:16
2:05
2:09
3:09
3:15

Teachers to Rooms

Warning Bell

3rd Period Begins

End 3rd Period

St High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch
Jr High Lunch Ends

Jr High 4th Period Begins
Senior & Junior Lunch
Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch
End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period
5th Period Begins

End 5th Period

6th Period Begins

End 6th Period

7th Period Begins

End 7th Period

Buses Leave

Early Out

Time

8:00 Teachers to Rooms

8:13 Warming Bell

8:17 1st Period Begins

9:06 End 1st Period

9:10 2Znd Perniod Begins

9:59 End 2nd Period
10:03 3rd Period Begins

10:52 End 3rd Period

10:56 Sr High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch
11:20 Jr High Lunch Ends

11:24 Jr High 4th Period Begins
11:50 Senior & Junior Lunch

11:54 Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch
12:19 End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period
12:23 5th Period Begins

1:12 End 5th Period

1:16 6th Period Begins

1:40 End 6th Period

1:45 Buses Leave




3.
it

o0

e

o

(g an T
A e
& unto? A

iS

s b
A g
Y \/y.

Iy

un®

:\\nck\

e%hmaﬂ. ;
o ¢ SY’\O\’)

\0'90
A6

A
QU




é\d’]é Lo’l/L‘f/L fn - /3%
iy st = (77
Jobed =l 4

bil - Cryon Gimai)
1od - bty




