To Change Time

- 1. Take the phone off the receiver
- 2. Push "9" -> the menu will display
- 3. Push "5"
- 4. Enter 1234 for the password.
- 5. Push 1 for date/time
- 6. Enter new time or date from the keypad.

To Change Bell Schedule

- 1. Push "SPKR"
- 2. Push "9"
- 3. Push "5"
- 4. Push "1, 2, 3, 4" -> password
- 5. Push "2"
- 6. Push "0, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 0"
- 7. Push "*"
- 8. Push "#"
- 9. Push "SPKR"



Normal Day

2:05 2:09 3:09 3:15	1. 1. 2	12:23	12:19	11:54	11:50	11:24	11:20	10:56	10:52	10:03	9:59	9:10	9:06	8:17	8:13	8:00	Ti-
End 6th Period 7th Period Begins End 7th Period Buses Leave	End 5th Period 6th Period Begins	5th Period Begins	End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period	Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch	Senior & Junior Lunch	Jr High 4th Period Begins	Jr High Lunch Ends	Sr High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch	End 3rd Period	3rd Period Begins	End 2nd Period	2nd Period Begins	End 1st Period	1st Period Begins	Warning Bell	Teachers to Rooms	
	3:09	2:09	2:05	1:16	1:12	12:23	12:19	11:54	11:50	11:24	11:20	10:56	10:52	10:17	10:13	10:00	He

2 Hour Late Start

								,									
3:15	3:09	2:09	2:05	1:16	1:12	12:23	12:19	11:54	11:50	11:24	11:20	10:56	10:52	10:17	10:13	10:00	Time
Buses Leave	End 7th Period	7th Period Begins	End 6th Period	6th Period Begins	End 5th Period	5th Period Begins	End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period	Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch	Senior & Junior Lunch	Jr High 4th Period Begins	Jr High Lunch Ends	Sr High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch	End 3rd Period	3rd Period Begins	Warning Bell	Teachers to Rooms	

Early Out Time

1:45	1:40	1:16	1:12	12:23	12:19	11:54	11:50	11:24	11:20	10:56	10:52	10:03	9:59	9:10	9:06	8:17	8:13	8:00
Buses Leave	End 6th Period	6th Period Begins	End 5th Period	5th Period Begins	End Lunch & Jr High 4th Period	Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch	Senior & Junior Lunch	Jr High 4th Period Begins	Jr High Lunch Ends	Sr High 4th Period & Jr High Lunch	End 3rd Period	3rd Period Begins	End 2nd Period	2nd Period Begins	End 1st Period	1st Period Begins	Warning Bell	Teachers to Rooms

5drellule Bell Schedule 2010-11 Early Out Normal Day 8:00 Teachers to Rooms 2 Hour Late Start smir8:16 Warning Bell 8:20 1st Period Begins 9:10 End 1st Period 9:14 2nd Period Begins time Teachers to Rooms 10:04 End 2nd Period 10:08 3rd Period Begins 10:30 Ena ora renoa 11:02 Sr High 4th Period & Ir High Lunch 10:16 Warning Bell nal Day 10.20 3rd Period Begins 10:36 rma sta renou 11:02 St High 4th Period & Ir High Lunch 10:58 End 3rd Period 10:58 End 3rd Period 11:25 Ir High Lunch Ends 1129 Ir High 4th Period Begins me Teachers to Rooms 11:25 Ir High Lunch Ends 11.29 It High 4th Period Begins 11:22 M. Linguage & Junior Frnich 11:38 Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch 8:16 Warning Bell 11:56 Senior & Junior Lunch 11.58 Sophomore & Freshmen Lunch 12:24 End Lunch & It High 4th Period 820 Ist Period Begins βħ 11:38 Sopnomore & Freshmen Linen 12:24 End Linch & It High 4th Period 9:10 End lst Period 3:14 Sud beniod Bedius 12:28 5th Period Begins 12:28 5th Period Begins 10:04 End 2nd Period 1.18 End 5th Period 10.08 And Period Begins 11.02 St High 4th Period & It High Lunch 1.18 End 5th Period 1.22 6th Period Begins 1.22 6th Period Begins 1058 End 3rd Period 1:40 End 6th Period 2.12 End 6th Period 1125 Ir High Lunch Ends The The High 4th Period Begins 2:16 7th Period Begins 1:45 Buses Leave 11:36 Seulot & Innior Franch 3:11 End 7th Period 11.58 Sophomore & Freshmen Linch 12.24 End Lunch & It High 4th Period 3:17 Buses Leave 12:28 5th Period Begins 1.18 End 5th Period 122 6th Period Begins 2.12 End 6th Period 2:16 7th Period Begins 3:11 End 7th Period 3:17 Buses Leave

CARNOE TO NO BELLS! 10 Push "SPKR" Pust 9 11 Pust Push "1,2,3,4" PusH "2" Push 12" Push "0, 7, 7, 7, 7, 0" Pust * PusH # PusH "SPKR"

> Carls Lockin for : 137 MACY BEFOR = 195 108/109 = CHIL 108 815 = HALL by Cym 811 = Gym SMAII 102 - Bibs Gym